BILL TO:
CITY OF FOLEY
PO BOX 1750

Accounts Payable
FOLEY , AL 36536-1750

Customer Phone #

KYLE JOHNSON 866.339.6943

QTY ITEM NO.

1 3127762
1 3145280
2 1037697
1 3105984
1 2960687
1 1706188
1 3178193
5 2751949
1 2669969

ACCOUNT MANAGER

COWG.com | 800.594.4233

SHIP TO:

CITY OF FOLEY - IT DEPT
Attention To: RANDY CATHERS
117 N ALSTON

FOLEY , AL 36535
Contact: RANDY
CATHERS 251.943.4141

Customer P.O. # DL360P (4) 300GB 15K
QUOTE

SHIPPING METHOD

DESCRIPTION

HP DL360P GENS8 IB SB E5-2640V2 US SV
Mfg#: 737292-S01
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

HP 16GB 2RX4 PC3-14900R-13 KIT/SB
Mfg#: 708641-S21
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

HP 6' 1.83M 10A C13-UL US POWER CORD
Mfg#: AF556A
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

HPE SB 3YR 24X7X4 DL36XP PROCARE
Mfg#: UOQP1E
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

HP SB INSIGHT CONTROL LIC
Mfg#: C6N27S
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

CDW HARDWARE INSTALL SERVER
Mfg#: HWINSTALLSERVER
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

MS MBG WIN SRV STD 2012 2PROC
Mfg#: P73-06299
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

HP 300GB 6G SAS 15K RPM SFF
Mfg#: 652611-S21
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

MS MBG SYS CENT STD LIC/SA
Mfg#: T9L-00219
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

FEDEX Ground Net 30 Days-Govt
State/Local

SUBTOTAL
FREIGHT
TAX

OE400SPS |

SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO.

ACCOUNT NO. DATE

FLWQ114 | 11538005 ‘ 7/30/2014

TERMS

UNIT PRICE

3,731.68

255.96

11.33

1,252.14

303.48

25.00

675.55

437.22

1,009.42

EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE

GOVT-EXEMPT

EXTENDED PRICE
3,731.68

255.96

22.66

1,252.14

303.48

25.00

675.55

2,186.10

1,009.42

9,461.99
0.00
0.00

LS Currency



TOTAL % 9,461.99

Please remit payment to:
CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

CDW Government
230 North Milwaukee Ave.
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Fax: 847.932.6953

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdw.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.asp
For more information, contact a CDW account manager.



