

## SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO.	ACCOUNT NO.	DATE	
FLWQ114	11538005	7/30/2014	

SHIP TO:

CITY OF FOLEY - IT DEPT

Attention To: RANDY CATHERS

117 N ALSTON

CITY OF FOLEY PO BOX 1750

BILL TO:

FOLEY, AL 36535

Accounts Payable

Contact: RANDY

FOLEY, AL 36536-1750

CATHERS 251.943.4141

Customer P.O. # DL360P (4) 300GB 15K

Customer Phone #

QUOTE

ACCOUNT MANAGER			SHIPPING METHOD	TERMS		EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE
	KYLE JOHNSON 866.339.6943		FEDEX Ground	Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local		GOVT-EXEMPT
QTY	ITEM NO.	DE	SCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	3127762	HP DL360P GEN8 IB SB E5-2640V2 US SV Mfg#: 737292-S01 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733			3,731.68	3,731.68
1	3145280	HP 16GB 2RX4 PC3-14900R-13 KIT/SB Mfg#: 708641-S21 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733			255.96	255.96
2	1037697	HP 6' 1.83M 10A ( Mfg#: AF556A	C13-UL US POWER CORD onal IPA Technology Solutions	11.33	22.66	
1	3105984	Mfg#: U0QP1I	onal IPA Technology Solutions	1,252.14	1,252.14	
1	2960687	HP SB INSIGHT CONTROL LIC  Mfg#: C6N27S  Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733				303.48
1	1706188	CDW HARDWARE Mfg#: HWINS	INSTALL SERVER FALLSERVER onal IPA Technology Solutions		25.00	25.00
1	3178193	MS MBG WIN SR' Mfg#: P73-062	onal IPA Technology Solutions		675.55	675.55
5	2751949	HP 300GB 6G SAS 15K RPM SFF  Mfg#: 652611-S21  Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733			437.22	2,186.10
1	2669969	MS MBG SYS CE Mfg#: T9L-002	219 onal IPA Technology Solutions		1,009.42	1,009.42
				TOTAL REIGHT TAX		9,461.99 0.00 0.00
						US Currency

CDW Government 230 North Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Fax: 847.932.6953

Please remit payment to: CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515